
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
7/1 8/1 9/1 10/1 11/1 12/1 1/1 2/1 3/1 4/1 5/1 6/1 7/1 8/1 9/1 10/1 11/1 12/1 1/1 2/1 3/1 4/1 5/1 6/1
7/2 8/2 9/2 10/2 11/2 12/2 1/2 2/2 3/2 4/2 5/2 6/2 7/2 8/2 9/2 10/2 11/2 12/2 1/2 2/2 3/2 4/2 5/2 6/2
7/3 8/3 9/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 1/3 2/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 7/3 8/3 9/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 1/3 2/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 6/3
7/4 8/4 9/4 10/4 11/4 12/4 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 7/4 8/4 9/4 10/4 11/4 12/4 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 5/4 6/4
7/5 8/5 9/5 10/5 11/5 12/5 1/5 2/5 3/5 4/5 5/5 6/5 7/5 8/5 9/5 10/5 11/5 12/5 1/5 2/5 3/5 4/5 5/5 6/5
7/6 8/6 9/6 10/6 11/6 12/6 1/6 2/6 3/6 4/6 5/6 6/6 7/6 8/6 9/6 10/6 11/6 12/6 1/6 2/6 3/6 4/6 5/6 6/6
7/7 8/7 9/7 10/7 11/7 12/7 1/7 2/7 3/7 4/7 5/7 6/7 7/7 8/7 9/7 10/7 11/7 12/7 1/7 2/7 3/7 4/7 5/7 6/7
7/8 8/8 9/8 10/8 11/8 12/8 1/8 2/8 3/8 4/8 5/8 6/8 7/8 8/8 9/8 10/8 11/8 12/8 1/8 2/8 3/8 4/8 5/8 6/8
7/9 8/9 9/9 10/9 11/9 12/9 1/9 2/9 3/9 4/9 5/9 6/9 7/9 8/9 9/9 10/9 11/9 12/9 1/9 2/9 3/9 4/9 5/9 6/9

7/10 8/10 9/10 10/10 11/10 12/10 1/10 2/10 3/10 4/10 5/10 6/10 7/10 8/10 9/10 10/10 11/10 12/10 1/10 2/10 3/10 4/10 5/10 6/10
7/11 8/11 9/11 10/11 11/11 12/11 1/11 2/11 3/11 4/11 5/11 6/11 7/11 8/11 9/11 10/11 11/11 12/11 1/11 2/11 3/11 4/11 5/11 6/11
7/12 8/12 9/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 1/12 2/12 3/12 4/12 5/12 6/12 7/12 8/12 9/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 1/12 2/12 3/12 4/12 5/12 6/12
7/13 8/13 9/13 10/13 11/13 12/13 1/13 2/13 3/13 4/13 5/13 6/13 7/13 8/13 9/13 10/13 11/13 12/13 1/13 2/13 3/13 4/13 5/13 6/13
7/14 8/14 9/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 1/14 2/14 3/14 4/14 5/14 6/14 7/14 8/14 9/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 1/14 2/14 3/14 4/14 5/14 6/14
7/15 8/15 9/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 1/15 2/15 3/15 4/15 5/15 6/15 7/15 8/15 9/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 1/15 2/15 3/15 4/15 5/15 6/15
7/16 8/16 9/16 10/16 11/16 12/16 1/16 2/16 3/16 4/16 5/16 6/16 7/16 8/16 9/16 10/16 11/16 12/16 1/16 2/16 3/16 4/16 5/16 6/16
7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/17 2/17 3/17 4/17 5/17 6/17 7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/17 2/17 3/17 4/17 5/17 6/17
7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18
7/19 8/19 9/19 10/19 11/19 12/19 1/19 2/19 3/19 4/19 5/19 6/19 7/19 8/19 9/19 10/19 11/19 12/19 1/19 2/19 3/19 4/19 5/19 6/19
7/20 8/20 9/20 10/20 11/20 12/20 1/20 2/20 3/20 4/20 5/20 6/20 7/20 8/20 9/20 10/20 11/20 12/20 1/20 2/20 3/20 4/20 5/20 6/20
7/21 8/21 9/21 10/21 11/21 12/21 1/21 2/21 3/21 4/21 5/21 6/21 7/21 8/21 9/21 10/21 11/21 12/21 1/21 2/21 3/21 4/21 5/21 6/21
7/22 8/22 9/22 10/22 11/22 12/22 1/22 2/22 3/22 4/22 5/22 6/22 7/22 8/22 9/22 10/22 11/22 12/22 1/22 2/22 3/22 4/22 5/22 6/22
7/23 8/23 9/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 1/23 2/23 3/23 4/23 5/23 6/23 7/23 8/23 9/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 1/23 2/23 3/23 4/23 5/23 6/23
7/24 8/24 9/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 1/24 2/24 3/24 4/24 5/24 6/24 7/24 8/24 9/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 1/24 2/24 3/24 4/24 5/24 6/24
7/25 8/25 9/25 10/25 11/25 12/25 1/25 2/25 3/25 4/25 5/25 6/25 7/25 8/25 9/25 10/25 11/25 12/25 1/25 2/25 3/25 4/25 5/25 6/25
7/26 8/26 9/26 10/26 11/26 12/26 1/26 2/26 3/26 4/26 5/26 6/26 7/26 8/26 9/26 10/26 11/26 12/26 1/26 2/26 3/26 4/26 5/26 6/26
7/27 8/27 9/27 10/27 11/27 12/27 1/27 2/27 3/27 4/27 5/27 6/27 7/27 8/27 9/27 10/27 11/27 12/27 1/27 2/27 3/27 4/27 5/27 6/27
7/28 8/28 9/28 10/28 11/28 12/28 1/28 2/28 3/28 4/28 5/28 6/28 7/28 8/28 9/28 10/28 11/28 12/28 1/28 2/28 3/28 4/28 5/28 6/28
7/29 8/29 9/29 10/29 11/29 12/29 1/29 3/29 4/29 5/29 6/29 7/29 8/29 9/29 10/29 11/29 12/29 1/29 3/29 4/29 5/29 6/29
7/30 8/30 9/30 10/30 11/30 12/30 1/30 3/30 4/30 5/30 6/30 7/30 8/30 9/30 10/30 11/30 12/30 1/30 3/30 4/30 5/30 6/30
7/31 8/31 10/31 12/31 1/31 3/31 5/31 7/31 8/31 10/31 12/31 1/31 3/31 5/31

Number of:
Mondays 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4
Tuesdays 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4
Wednesdays 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5
Thursdays 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5
Fridays 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5
Total # All Weekdays 23 21 22 22 21 23 21 20 23 22 21 22 22 22 22 21 22 23 21 20 23 21 22 22
EOM on Weekend NO NO NO YES NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES NO NO NO NO NO YES NO NO
End of YR on Weekend NO NO
# of Tues = # of Thurs NO YES NO NO YES YES YES YES NO NO YES NO NO NO NO YES NO NO YES YES YES YES NO NO
State Holidays 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 1
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Holidays 2020 2021 2022 Saturday and Sunday 
Day Observed Day Observed Day Observed State Holidays

New Year's Day Wednesday  January 1 Friday  January 1 Friday  December 31 Federal Agency Holidays*
Martin Luther King's Day Monday  January 20 Monday  January 18 Monday  January 17 5th Tuesday
President's Day* Monday  February 17 Monday  February 15 Monday  February 21 EOM Wednesday
Emancipation Day* (Washington DC) Thursday April 16 Friday April 16 Friday April 15 EOM Thursday
Memorial Day Monday  May 25 Monday  May 31 Monday  May 30
Independence Day Friday  July 3 Monday  July 5 Monday  July 4
Labor Day Monday  September 7 Monday  September 6 Monday  September 5
Columbus Day* Monday  October 12 Monday  October 11 Monday  October 10
Veterans Day Wednesday  November 11 Thursday  November 11 Friday  November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday  November 26 Thursday  November 25 Thursday  November 24
Thanksgiving Day (Friday After) Friday  November 27 Friday  November 26 Friday  November 25
Christmas Day Friday  December 25 Friday  December 24 Monday  December 26
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